Datum

15/9/2024
15/9/2024
15/9/2024
15/9/2024

15/9/2024

15/9/2024
15/9/2024
15/9/2024
15/9/2024

15/9/2024

12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024

12/10/2024

12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024

12/10/2024

Kolo

Rozpis soutéze 2. liga dorostencii — skupina 1 — 1XK2
soutézni rocnik 2024/2025

Domaci

USK Akademik Cheb
SPORT CLUB Klatovy
USK Akademik Cheb
SPORT CLUB Klatovy

SK Jiskra Domazlice

FBC ROKYCANY
Gorily Plzen
FBC ROKYCANY
FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B

Gorily Plzen

FBC ROKYCANY
T.J. Sokol Susice
SK Jiskra DomaZlice
T.J. Sokol Susice

SK Jiskra Domazlice

SPORT CLUB Klatovy
USK Akademik Cheb
FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B
USK Akademik Cheb

Florbal Sokolov

Hosté

T.J. Sokol Susice
Florbal Sokolov
SK Jiskra Domazlice
T.J. Sokol Susice

Florbal Sokolov

FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B
Florbal Tachov
FbC Plzen B
Florbal Tachov

FbC Plzeri B

Florbal Tachov
FbC Plzen B
FBC ROKYCANY
Florbal Tachov

FbC Plzeri B

FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B
Florbal Sokolov
Gorily Plzen
SPORT CLUB Klatovy

Gorily Plzen

Hala

SH KasSperské Hory
SH Kasperské Hory
SH KasSperské Hory
SH Kasperské Hory

SH Kasperské Hory

HK Rokycany
HK Rokycany
HK Rokycany
HK Rokycany

HK Rokycany

Méstska SH Tachov
Méstska SH Tachov
Méstska SH Tachov
Méstska SH Tachov

Méstska SH Tachov

SH zS Capkova Klatovy
SH z§ Capkova Klatovy
SH zS Capkova Klatovy
SH z5 Capkova Klatovy

SH z8 Capkova Klatovy

Poradatel

T.J. Sokol Susice
T.J. Sokol Susice
T.J. Sokol Susice
T.J. Sokol Susice

T.J. Sokol Susice

FBC ROKYCANY
FBC ROKYCANY
FBC ROKYCANY
FBC ROKYCANY

FBC ROKYCANY

Florbal Tachov
Florbal Tachov
Florbal Tachov
Florbal Tachov

Florbal Tachov

SPORT CLUB Klatovy
SPORT CLUB Klatovy
SPORT CLUB Klatovy
SPORT CLUB Klatovy

SPORT CLUB Klatovy



2/11/2024
2/11/2024
2/11/2024
2/11/2024

2/11/2024

3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024

3/11/2024

30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024

30/11/2024

1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024

1/12/2024

14/12/2024
14/12/2024

14/12/2024

Florbal Sokolov
SPORT CLUB Klatovy
FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B

Florbal Sokolov

SPORT CLUB Klatovy

USK Akademik Cheb
SK Jiskra Domazlice
USK Akademik Cheb
SK Jiskra Domazlice

T.J. Sokol Susice

USK Akademik Cheb
SK Jiskra Domazlice
USK Akademik Cheb
SK Jiskra Domazlice

Florbal Tachov

Florbal Sokolov
SPORT CLUB Klatovy
T.J. Sokol Susice
Florbal Sokolov

SPORT CLUB Klatovy

SK Jiskra Domazlice
USK Akademik Cheb

Florbal Sokolov

FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B
Florbal Tachov
FbC Plzeri B
Florbal Tachov

FbC Plzeri B

Gorily Plzen
T.J. Sokol Susice
FBC ROKYCANY

Gorily Plzen

FBC ROKYCANY

FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B
Florbal Tachov
FbC Plzeri B
FBS SLAVIA Plzeri B

FbC Plzeri B

T.J. Sokol Susice
FBC ROKYCANY
Gorily Plzen
FBC ROKYCANY

Gorily Plzen

SPORT CLUB Klatovy
Florbal Tachov

SPORT CLUB Klatovy

Slavia VS Plzen
Slavia VS Plzefi
Slavia VS Plzef
Slavia VS Plzefi

Slavia VS Plzen

area D
area D
area D
area D

area D

Lokomotiva Cheb
Lokomotiva Cheb
Lokomotiva Cheb
Lokomotiva Cheb

Lokomotiva Cheb

ZS Franti$kovy Lazné
ZS Frantiskovy Lazné
ZS Franti$kovy Lazné
ZS Frantiskovy Lazné

ZS Frantiskovy Lazné

Jiskra Domazlice
Jiskra Domazlice

Jiskra Domazlice

FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B
FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B
FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B
FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B

FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B

Gorily Plzen
Gorily Plzen
Gorily Plzen
Gorily Plzen

Gorily Plzen

USK Akademik Cheb
USK Akademik Cheb
USK Akademik Cheb
USK Akademik Cheb

USK Akademik Cheb

Florbal Sokolov
Florbal Sokolov
Florbal Sokolov
Florbal Sokolov

Florbal Sokolov

SK Jiskra Domazlice
SK Jiskra Domazlice

SK Jiskra Domazlice



14/12/2024

14/12/2024

15/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024
15/12/2024

15/12/2024

12/1/2025
12/1/2025
12/1/2025
12/1/2025

12/1/2025

12/1/2025
12/1/2025
12/1/2025
12/1/2025

12/1/2025

8/2/2025
8/2/2025
8/2/2025
8/2/2025

8/2/2025

9/2/2025

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

14

SK Jiskra Domazlice

Florbal Tachov

T.J. Sokol Susice
FBC ROKYCANY
FbC Plzer B
Gorily Plzen

FbC Plzeri B

FBC ROKYCANY
Florbal Tachov
FBS SLAVIA Plzef B
Florbal Tachov

FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B

SPORT CLUB Klatovy
FbC Plzen B
Gorily Plzen

Florbal Sokolov

FbC Plzeri B

FBC ROKYCANY
SPORT CLUB Klatovy
T.J. Sokol Susice
FBC ROKYCANY

T.J. Sokol Susice

FBS SLAVIA Pizefi B

USK Akademik Cheb

Florbal Sokolov

FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B
Gorily Plzen
T.J. Sokol Susice
FBS SLAVIA Plzef B

FBC ROKYCANY

T.J. Sokol Susice
SK Jiskra Domazlice
FBC ROKYCANY
T.J. Sokol Susice

SK Jiskra Domazlice

USK Akademik Cheb
Florbal Sokolov
SPORT CLUB Klatovy
USK Akademik Cheb

Gorily Plzen

USK Akademik Cheb
SK Jiskra Domazlice
USK Akademik Cheb
SPORT CLUB Klatovy

SK Jiskra Domazlice

Florbal Sokolov

Jiskra Domazlice

Jiskra Domazlice

SH Kasperské Hory
SH Kasperské Hory
SH KasSperské Hory
SH Kasperské Hory

SH Kasperské Hory

HK Rokycany
HK Rokycany
HK Rokycany
HK Rokycany

HK Rokycany

SH zS Capkova Klatovy
SH z5 Capkova Klatovy
SH zS Capkova Klatovy
SH 25 Capkova Klatovy

SH zS Capkova Klatovy

ZS Franti$kovy Lazné

SK Jiskra Domazlice

SK Jiskra Domazlice

T.J. Sokol Susice
T.J. Sokol Susice
T.J. Sokol Susice
T.J. Sokol Susice

T.J. Sokol Susice

FBC ROKYCANY
FBC ROKYCANY
FBC ROKYCANY
FBC ROKYCANY

FBC ROKYCANY

SPORT CLUB Klatovy
SPORT CLUB Klatovy
SPORT CLUB Klatovy
SPORT CLUB Klatovy

SPORT CLUB Klatovy

USK Akademik Cheb
USK Akademik Cheb
USK Akademik Cheb
USK Akademik Cheb

USK Akademik Cheb

Florbal Sokolov



9/2/2025
9/2/2025
9/2/2025

9/2/2025

9/3/2025
9/3/2025
9/3/2025
9/3/2025

9/3/2025

8/3/2025
8/3/2025
8/3/2025
8/3/2025

8/3/2025

6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024
6/4/2024

6/4/2024

5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/4/2024

5/4/2024

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

18

Florbal Tachov
FbC Plzer B
Gorily Plzen

FbC Plzer B

FbC Plzen B
FBC ROKYCANY
Gorily Plzen
Florbal Sokolov

Gorily Plzen

FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B
Florbal Tachov
FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B
Florbal Tachov

T.J. Sokol Susice

Gorily Plzen
FbC Plzen B
FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B
Gorily Plzen

FbC Plzen B

Florbal Tachov

FBC ROKYCANY
T.J. Sokol Susice

Florbal Tachov

Florbal Sokolov

Gorily Plzen
FBS SLAVIA Plzeri B
Florbal Sokolov

Florbal Tachov

SK Jiskra Domazlice
Florbal Sokolov
SK Jiskra Domazlice
FbC Plzen B

FBC ROKYCANY

USK Akademik Cheb
SPORT CLUB Klatovy
T.J. Sokol Susice
USK Akademik Cheb

SPORT CLUB Klatovy

T.J. Sokol Susice
USK Akademik Cheb
SPORT CLUB Klatovy
USK Akademik Cheb

SPORT CLUB Klatovy

FBS SLAVIA Pizefi B
SK Jiskra Domazlice
Florbal Sokolov
FBC ROKYCANY

SK Jiskra Domazlice

ZS Frantigkovy Lazné
ZS Franti$kovy Lazné
ZS Frantikovy Lazné

ZS Franti$kovy Lazné

Jiskra Domazlice
Jiskra Domazlice
Jiskra Domazlice
Jiskra Domazlice

Jiskra Domazlice

Slavia VS Plzef
Slavia VS Plzef
Slavia VS Plzef
Slavia VS Plzef

Slavia VS Plzef

SH Stahlavy
SH Stahlavy
SH Stahlavy
SH Stahlavy

SH Stahlavy

Méstska SH Tachov
Méstska SH Tachov
Méstska SH Tachov
Méstska SH Tachov

Méstska SH Tachov

Florbal Sokolov
Florbal Sokolov
Florbal Sokolov

Florbal Sokolov

SK Jiskra DomaZlice
SK Jiskra Domazlice
SK Jiskra DomaZlice
SK Jiskra Domazlice

SK Jiskra Domazlice

FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B
FBS SLAVIA Plzeri B
FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B
FBS SLAVIA Plzeri B

FBS SLAVIA Plzefi B

FbC Plzen B
FbC Plzen B
FbC Plzen B
FbC Plzen B

FbC Plzeri B

Florbal Tachov
Florbal Tachov
Florbal Tachov
Florbal Tachov

Florbal Tachov



Tymy K5 a K7 hraji na 17 a 18 turnaji vzdy po 1 zapasu



